
Match 3 Match 4

LGt1 HGt1 LGt2 HGt2 Total HGt1 LGt1 HGt1 LGt1 Total

1 Anderson Leo 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2

2 Anderson Lonnie 0.175 0.2 0.375 0.175 0.175 0.35

3 Balding Terry 0.175 0.175

4 Bradley James 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.4

5 Candau Angie (F) 0.175 0.175 0.35

6 Candau Mark 0.2 0.175 0.375

7 Esser Tom 0.175 0.175

8 Garberich Jim

9 Greene Shawn

10 Hanifen Tim

11 Haynie Jim (R ) 0.2 0.2 0.4

12 Kulzer Glen (R ) 0.175 0.175 0.35 0.2 0.175 0.375

13 Lilja Carson (R ) 0.2 0.2 0.4 0.175 0.2 0.375

14 McAplin Ken

15 Mousel Tom 0.2 0.175 0.375 0.175 0.175 0.35

16 Petersen Dennis 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.6

17 Schatz Richard 0.2 0.175 0.375

18 Schleifer Milo 0.175 0.175 0.175 0.175 0.35

19 Thruman Fred 0.2 0.2 0.175 0.175

20 Torgerson David 0.2 0.2 0.4 0.2 0.2 0.4

21 Van Oosterhout Darin

22 Williams Jim

23 Williams Shawn 0.2 0.2 0.175 0.175 0.35

Match 3, 23 Shooters Match 4, 22 Shooters

SOY POINTS Relay Match TOTAL Relay Match TOTAL

1 Anderson Leo 0.2 0.69 0.89 0.2 0.2

2 Anderson Lonnie 0.375 0.375 0.35 0.35

3 Balding Terry 0.175 0.175

4 Bradley James 0.2 0.2 0.4 0.66 1.06

5 Candau Angie (F) 0.35 0.35

6 Candau Mark 0.375 0.375

7 Esser Tom 0.175 0.175

8 Garberich Jim

9 Greene Shawn

10 Hanifen Tim

11 Haynie Jim (R ) 0.4 0.4

12 Kulzer Glen (R ) 0.35 0.35 0.375 0.66 1.035

13 Lilja Carson (R ) 0.4 0.4 0.375 0.375

14 McAplin Ken

15 Mousel Tom 0.375 0.69 1.065 0.35 0.35

16 Petersen Dennis 0.6 0.6

17 Schatz Richard 0.375 0.375

18 Schleifer Milo 0.175 0.175 0.35 1.32 1.67

19 Thruman Fred 0.2 0.2 0.175 0.175

20 Torgerson David 0.4 1.38 1.78 0.4 0.4

21 Van Oosterhout Darin

22 Williams Jim

23 Williams Shawn 0.2 0.2 0.35 0.35


